

6-MPO 50 micron aqua feed-through adapters, type A

OR-OFP-MPA72LA



The Ortronics OptiMo® OFP series adapter panels are used with our popular FC Series modular fiber cabinets, offering great flexibility in structured cabling design. Front-removable adapter panels are available with LC, SC, ST, and MT-RJ adapters and feature options ideal for both single mode and multimode applications.

features & benefits

- Standard adapter panel is front removable: Ideal for simple moves, adds, and changes.
- Uses plunger/grommet fastener: Holds adapter panels securely in place.

specifications

General Info

Color: Aqua Number Of Ports: 6 Connection Type: MPO

Installation Destination: Fiber Cabinets

Assembly/Installation Information

Mounting Hardware Included: Yes

Dimensions

Height Metric: 30 mm Height U S: 1.19"

Product Weight Metric: 130

Rack Units: 1

Cord Information

Fiber Type:

Technical Information

Fiber Capacity: 7/144+ Performance Rating: MPO Capacity: Standard Density Equipment Type: Adapters